



- | | | | | |
|--------------------|---|---|---|--|
| <p>1</p> <p>X2</p> | <p>2</p> <p>X1</p> | <p>3-1</p> <p>X1</p> <p>3-2</p> <p>X1</p> | <p>4</p> <p>X1</p> | <p>5</p> <p>X2</p> <p>6</p> <p>X10</p> |
| <p>7</p> <p>X1</p> | <p>8</p> <p>X2</p> <p>9</p> <p>X9</p> <p>10</p> <p>X1</p> <p>11</p> <p>X2</p> | <p>12</p> <p>X2</p> <p>13</p> <p>X2</p> | <p>Plain Washer 16 (x4)</p> <p>M8x20 (x14)</p> <p>MA8x15 (x1)</p> <p>MB8x15 (x1)</p> <p>M5x40 (x2)</p> <p>M10x35 (x2)</p> <p>M10x55 (x2)</p> <p>Pin 12x60 (x1)</p> <p>M12x90 (x2)</p> | |